BTN07408 TH 28 35 10 18 12 21 125 -- 74 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 74 B+ 7 28 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 18 -- -- 4 6 50 -- 24 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 24 C+ 5 10 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 49 SGPA:2.45 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 374/800 (Three hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 46.75% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 49 | GPA/SGPA:2.45 | Status: Fail

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07408 TH 28 34 10 23 12 25 125 -- 82 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 125 50 82 A 8 32 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 24 -- -- 4 9 50 -- 33 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 33 A 8 16 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 36 SGPA:1.80 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 399/800 (Three hundred and ninety nine) | Percentage: 49.88% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 36 | GPA/SGPA:1.80 | Status: Fail

03/02/2026 Page No.4 74cf7538-4e5c-458e-a62d-687fbc151b7b

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07406 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 36 -- -- 75 -- 55 75 30 55 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 27 -- -- 4 8 50 -- 35 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 81 SGPA:4.05 Status: Fail

Grand Total-: 401/800 (Four hundred and one) | Percentage: 50.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 81 | GPA/SGPA:4.05 | Status: Fail

03/02/2026 Page No.9 74cf7538-4e5c-458e-a62d-687fbc151b7b

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

BTN07406 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 10 19 -- -- 20 36 -- -- 75 -- 55 75 30 55 A+ 9 9 P E,X

BTNENV TH 16 31 -- -- 4 9 50 -- 40 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 20 40 O 10 20 P E,X

Sem-4 Total Credits: 20 EGP: 143 SGPA:7.15 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 473/800 (Four hundred and seventy three) | Percentage: 59.13% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 20 | Total EGP: 143 | GPA/SGPA:7.15 | Status: Pass

03/02/2026 Page No.10 74cf7538-4e5c-458e-a62d-687fbc151b7b

Bachelor of Technology (with Credits) [Electrical Engineering] - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2020 - Sem-4 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025